
Student Name :                                         Date Of Birth :  

If you are working toward a Life Skills diploma, you are required 24 total credits. 
 

 
COURSE OF STUDY CHECKLIST 

# 
Required 
Credits 

 
Courses 

 
Classes 

Final 
Grade 

Credit 
Earned 

Year 
Earned 

 

4 English 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

4 Math 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

4 Science 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

4 
History/ 
Social 
Studies 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

Electives 

1 Bible 1.      

1 
Foreign 
Language  

2.     
 

1 P.E. 3.      

1 Health 4.      

  5.      

  6         

  7.        

  8.        

  9.       

  10.       

Courses Needed:  Total Credits Required 25              

 
 
 

 Total Credits Earned        .             

 Total Credits Needed       . 

 


